
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

5/7/2024 0500 24000 BLK 
WALNUT ST

N/A SILVER 2001 GMC SIERRA

ARSON 5/8/2024 0120 2000 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

N/A NO LOSS

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

5/7/2024-
5/8/2024

2100-
0500

25030 OAK ST APT 
K

N/A WHITE 1997 CHEVROLET 
SILVERADO

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

5/9/2024 0225 1900 BLK PCH FRONT DOOR 
SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

5/9/2024 0223 1900 BLK PCH FRONT GLASS DOOR 
SHATTERED

NO LOSS

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/10/2024 0522 2200 BLK 248TH ST DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR 
LOCK PUNCHED

TOOLS

PETTY THEFT 5/9/2024-
5/10/2024

2230-
0530

25000 BLK OAK ST N/A KEY FOB

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER)

5/5/2024-
5/6/2024

1830-
0830

3900 BLK 
ADMIRABLE DR

CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

5/7/2024 1529-
1610

CRENSHAW BLVD/ 
CREST RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, MISC CREDIT AND 
DEBIT CARDS, CDL, US 
CURRENCY

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/7/2024-
5/8/2024

2000-
0930

5900 BLK ARMAGA 
SPRINGS  RD

DRIVER SIDE 
KEYHOLE DAMAGED

SHOES

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/05/2024 - 05/11/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, POSSESSION OF NITROUS OXIDE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

5/8/2024-
5/9/2024

1930-
0615

6400 BLK VIA 
COLINITA

N/A BLUE 2023 RAM TRX 1500

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/10/2024 1600-
1630

31000 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR SOUTH

WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT 
AND DEBIT CARD, US 
CURRENCY, EBT CARD

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/4/2024-
5/5/2024

1600-
1030

3600 BLK HIDDEN 
LN

FRONT PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SMASHED

US CURRENCY, 
BINOCULARS, SUNGLASSES, 
CAMERA

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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