

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (05/05/2024 - 05/11/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	5/7/2024	0500	24000 BLK	N/A	SILVER 2001 GMC SIERRA	
(AUTO)			WALNUT ST			
ARSON	5/8/2024	0120	2000 BLK LOMITA	N/A	NO LOSS	
			BLVD			
GRAND THEFT	5/7/2024-	2100-	25030 OAK ST APT	N/A	WHITE 1997 CHEVROLET	
(AUTO)	5/8/2024	0500	K		SILVERADO	
BURGLARY	5/9/2024	0225	1900 BLK PCH	FRONT DOOR	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	
(BUSINESS)				SHATTERED		
BURGLARY	5/9/2024	0223	1900 BLK PCH	FRONT GLASS DOOR	NO LOSS	
(BUSINESS)				SHATTERED		
BURGLARY	5/10/2024	0522	2200 BLK 248TH ST	DRIVER'S SIDE DOOR	TOOLS	
(VEHICLE)				LOCK PUNCHED		
PETTY THEFT	5/9/2024-	2230-	25000 BLK OAK ST	N/A	KEY FOB	
	5/10/2024	0530				
TOTAL ARRESTS: FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, POSSESSION OF NITROUS OXIDE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1						

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT	5/5/2024-	1830-	3900 BLK	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER
(CATALYTIC	5/6/2024	0830	ADMIRABLE DR	CONVERTER	
CONVERTER)					
PETTY THEFT	5/7/2024	1529-	CRENSHAW BLVD/	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	WALLET, MISC CREDIT AND
(UNLOCKED		1610	CREST RD		DEBIT CARDS, CDL, US
VEHICLE)					CURRENCY
BURGLARY	5/7/2024-	2000-	5900 BLK ARMAGA	DRIVER SIDE	SHOES
(VEHICLE)	5/8/2024	0930	SPRINGS RD	KEYHOLE DAMAGED	

GRAND THEFT	5/8/2024-	1930-	6400 BLK VIA	N/A	BLUE 2023 RAM TRX 1500
(AUTO)	5/9/2024	0615	COLINITA		
BURGLARY	5/10/2024	1600-	31000 BLK PALOS		WALLET, CDL, MISC CREDIT
(VEHICLE)		1630	VERDES DR SOUTH		AND DEBIT CARD, US
					CURRENCY, EBT CARD
TOTAL ARRESTS: CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, WARRANTS - 1					

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
BURGLARY	5/4/2024-	1600-	3600 BLK HIDDEN	FRONT PASSENGER	US CURRENCY,	
(VEHICLE)	5/5/2024	1030	LN	SIDE WINDOW	BINOCULARS, SUNGLASSES,	
				SMASHED	CAMERA	
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME						

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.